
 WHGNE Showcase Agenda
30 Years Been, 30 to be Seen

Tuesday 26th September 2023, Lakeside Community Centre Benalla

We ask that guests arrive at 9:30 for a 10:00am start

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

11:00-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:45-3:15pm

3:15pm

4:00pm

Welcome to Country

Formal Opening

Morning Tea

Speakers

Lunch

Speakers

Afternoon Tea

Close


